
PENN NATIONAL - July 11, 2013 - Race 6
CLAIMING - For Thoroughbred Three Year Old and Upward (NW3 L) Claiming Price: $10,000 - $9,000
Five And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt Track Record: (Gangsterontherun - 1:02.69 - October 20, 2012)
Purse: $17,000
Available Money: $17,000
Value of Race: $17,000 1st $10,200, 2nd $3,400, 3rd $1,870, 4th $1,020, 5th $510
Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast
Off at: 8:22 Start: Good for all

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 3/8 Str Fin Odds Comments
26Jun13 1PEN2

26Jun13 1PEN4

26Jun13 1PEN5

22Jun13 9PEN1

19Jun13 5PEN6

21Jun13 8PEN3

7Jun13 7CT6

7
4
2
6
1
3
5

That's Gin (Whitney, Dana)
Time Has Come (Suarez, Angel)
Mia's Mystic (Coddington, Natasha)
Liberty City (Wolfsont, Andrew)
Arctic Dazzler (Otero, William)
Itsanotherminister (Albright, Kaylia)
Crash Magee (Flores, Emilio)

115
116
104
117
118
109
116

L
L f
L b
L b
L b
L b
L b

7
4
2
6
1
3
5

5
3
4
1
6
7
2

61 1/2

52 1/2

11

31/2

41/2

7
23

64

41/2

11 1/2

31/2

51

7
22

3Head

21

11

41

51/2

7
63 1/2

11/2

21 3/4

33/4

41 1/4

55 1/2

61 3/4

7

1.70*
13.20
2.90
5.60

14.90
10.60
3.50

rated, circled,up late
wide, short lead 1/16
hustled rail, faltered
in tight between 3/16
rail, no rally
slow st, trailed early
hustled, 2p, tired

Fractional Times: 22.14 46.22 59.04 Final Time: 1:05.52
Split Times: (24:08) (12:82) (6:48)
Run-Up: 48 feet

Winner: That's Gin, Gray or Roan Gelding, by Bernstein out of Pocus Hocus, by Quiet American. Foaled Jan 15, 2010 in Kentucky.
Breeder: Castleton Lyons & Kilboy Estate. Winning Owner: Rock Bottom Ranch

2 Claimed Horse(s): Liberty City New Trainer: David J. Wells New Owner: Darryl Lee Myers
That's Gin New Trainer: John G. Locke New Owner: Donna Eaton

Claiming Prices: 7 - That's Gin: $10,000; 4 - Time Has Come: $10,000; 2 - Mia's Mystic: $9,000; 6 - Liberty City: $10,000; 1 - Arctic
Dazzler: $10,000; 3 - Itsanotherminister: $10,000; 5 - Crash Magee: $9,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Pelican Cove (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: $42,802
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

7 That's Gin 5.40 3.40 2.60
4 Time Has Come 8.40 5.80
2 Mia's Mystic 3.00

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 7-4 60.00 33,629
$2.00 Trifecta 7-4-2 159.20 24,295
$2.00 Superfecta 7-4-2-6 683.80 12,987
$2.00 Pick 3 1/5-2/4/11/12-7/8 (3

correct)
59.40 4,066

$2.00 Daily Double 2-7 25.60 3,634

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 3/8 Str Fin

7 That's Gin 5 67 1/2 65 1/2 32 11/2

4 Time Has Come 3 55 44 21 21/2

2 Mia's Mystic 4 11 11 1/2 11 32 1/4

6 Liberty City 1 34 33 1/2 42 43

1 Arctic Dazzler 6 44 1/2 54 1/2 53 54 1/4

3 Itsanotherminister 7 79 79 1/2 77 69 3/4

5 Crash Magee 2 21 21 1/2 63 1/2 711 1/2

Trainers: 7 - Beattie, Sandee; 4 - Patti, Gale; 2 - Rojas, Murray; 6 - Locke, John; 1 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 3 - Hamm, Jennifer; 5 - Salvaggio, Jr., Michael

Owners: 7 - Rock Bottom Ranch; 4 -Gale A. Patti; 2 - Sajor Stable; 6 -Donna Eaton; 1 - Bush Racing Stable; 3 - Montford, Leslie Vaughn and Brewer,
Dale; 5 -Mariah Salvaggio;

Footnotes
THAT'S GIN was unhurried early, began a run into the turn, circled into the stretch, vied outside in midstretch and was up late. TIME HAS COME was
unhurried, came out wide for room on the turn, opened a short lead inside the winner just after five furlongs then gave way. MIA'S MYSTIC was hustled to
the front, stayed inside around the turn then gave way after five furlongs. LIBERTY CITY wasn't far back early, was caught in tight while three wide between
horses entering the stretch then came up empty once clear. ARCTIC DAZZLER stayed inside and lacked the needed response. ITSANOTHERMINISTER
broke slowly then lagged into the final furlong. CRASH MAGEE was hustled to press the pace while out from the rail then had nothing left for the drive.

Copyright 2013 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.

http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=PEN&CY=USA&DATE=07/11/2013&RACE=6&DAY=D&site=CHRR
http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=PEN&CY=USA&DATE=07/11/2013&RACE=6&DAY=D&site=CHRR

