PENN NATIONAL - July 11, 2013 - Race 6

CLAIMING - For Thoroughbred Three Year Old and Upward (NW3 L) Claiming Price: \$10,000 - \$9,000 Five And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt Track Record: (Gangsterontherun - 1:02.69 - October 20, 2012) Purse: \$17,000 Available Money: \$17,000 Value of Race: \$17,000 1st \$10,200, 2nd \$3,400, 3rd \$1,870, 4th \$1,020, 5th \$510

Value of Race: \$17,000 1st \$10,200, 2nd \$3,400, 3rd \$1,870, 4th \$1,020, 5th \$510 Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast Off at: 8:22 Start: Good for all



Video Race Replay

Last Raced	Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wg	t M/E	PP	Start	1/4	3/8	Str	Fin	Odds	Comments
26Jun13 ¹ PEN ²	7	That's Gin (Whitney, Dana)	115	L	7	5	6 ^{1 1/2}	6 ⁴	3 ^{Head}	1 ^{1/2}	1.70*	rated, circled,up late
26Jun13 ¹ PEN ⁴	4	Time Has Come (Suarez, Angel)	116	Lf	4	3	5 ^{2 1/2}	4 ^{1/2}	2 ¹	2 ^{1 3/4}	13.20	wide, short lead 1/16
26Jun13 ¹ PEN ⁵	2	Mia's Mystic (Coddington, Natasha)	104	Lb	2	4	1 ¹	1 ^{1 1/2}	1 ¹	3 ^{3/4}	2.90	hustled rail, faltered
22Jun13 ⁹ PEN ¹	6	Liberty City (Wolfsont, Andrew)	117	Lb	6	1	3 ^{1/2}	3 ^{1/2}	4 ¹	4 ^{1 1/4}	5.60	in tight between 3/16
19Jun13 ⁵ PEN ⁶	1	Arctic Dazzler (Otero, William)	118	Lb	1	6	4 ^{1/2}	5 ¹	5 ^{1/2}	5 ^{5 1/2}	14.90	rail, no rally
21Jun13 ⁸ PEN ³	3	Itsanotherminister (Albright, Kaylia)	109	Lb	3	7	7	7	7	6 ^{1 3/4}	10.60	slow st, trailed early
7Jun13 ⁷ CT ⁶	5	Crash Magee (Flores, Emilio)	116	Lb	5	2	2 ³	2 ²	6 ^{3 1/2}	7	3.50	hustled, 2p, tired
Fractional Times: 22.14 46.22 59.04 Final Time: 1:05.52												

Fractional Times: 22.	14 46.22 59.04
Split Times:	(24:08) (12:82) (6:48)
Run-Up: 48 feet	

Winner: That's Gin, Gray or Roan Gelding, by Bernstein out of Pocus Hocus, by Quiet American. Foaled Jan 15, 2010 in Kentucky. Breeder: Castleton Lyons & Kilboy Estate. Winning Owner: Rock Bottom Ranch

2 Claimed Horse(s): Liberty City	New Trainer: David J. Wells	New Owner: Darryl Lee Myers
That's Gin	New Trainer: John G. Locke	New Owner: Donna Eaton

Claiming Prices: 7 - That's Gin: \$10,000; 4 - Time Has Come: \$10,000; 2 - Mia's Mystic: \$9,000; 6 - Liberty City: \$10,000; 1 - Arctic Dazzler: \$10,000; 3 - Itsanotherminister: \$10,000; 5 - Crash Magee: \$9,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Pelican Cove (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: \$42,802

Pgm	Horse	Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
7	That's Gin	5.40	3.40	2.60	\$2.00 Exacta	7-4	60.00	33,629
4	Time Has Come		8.40	5.80	\$2.00 Trifecta	7-4-2	159.20	24,295
2	Mia's Mystic			3.00	\$2.00 Superfecta	7-4-2-6	683.80	12,987
	-				\$2.00 Pick 3	1/5-2/4/11/12-7/8 (3 correct)	59.40	4,066
					\$2.00 Daily Double	2-7	25.60	3,634

Past Performance Running Line Preview

Pgm	Horse Name	Start	1/4	3/8	Str	Fin
7	That's Gin	5	6 ^{7 1/2}	6 ^{5 1/2}	3 ²	1 ^{1/2}
4	Time Has Come	3	5 ⁵	4 ⁴	2 ¹	2 ^{1/2}
2	Mia's Mystic	4	1 ¹	1 ^{1 1/2}	1 ¹	3 ^{2 1/4}
6	Liberty City	1	3 ⁴	3 ^{3 1/2}	4 ²	4 ³
1	Arctic Dazzler	6	4 ^{4 1/2}	5 ^{4 1/2}	5 ³	5 ^{4 1/4}
3	Itsanotherminister	7	7 ⁹	7 ^{9 1/2}	7 ⁷	6 ^{9 3/4}
5	Crash Magee	2	2 ¹	2 ^{1 1/2}	6 ^{3 1/2}	7 ^{11 1/2}

Trainers: 7 - Beattie, Sandee; 4 - Patti, Gale; 2 - Rojas, Murray; 6 - Locke, John; 1 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 3 - Hamm, Jennifer; 5 - Salvaggio, Jr., Michael

Owners: 7 - Rock Bottom Ranch; 4 -Gale A. Patti; 2 - Sajor Stable; 6 -Donna Eaton; 1 - Bush Racing Stable; 3 - Montford, Leslie Vaughn and Brewer, Dale; 5 -Mariah Salvaggio;

Footnotes

THAT'S GIN was unhurried early, began a run into the turn, circled into the stretch, vied outside in midstretch and was up late. TIME HAS COME was unhurried, came out wide for room on the turn, opened a short lead inside the winner just after five furlongs then gave way. MIA'S MYSTIC was hustled to the front, stayed inside around the turn then gave way after five furlongs. LIBERTY CITY wasn't far back early, was caught in tight while three wide between horses entering the stretch then came up empty once clear. ARCTIC DAZZLER stayed inside and lacked the needed response. ITSANOTHERMINISTER broke slowly then lagged into the final furlong. CRASH MAGEE was hustled to press the pace while out from the rail then had nothing left for the drive.

Copyright 2013 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.